Du Page Elementary School District 13

FOR ACTION

Subject: Personnel Report
NEW HIRES

Name Role

RESIGNATIONS/RETIREMENTS

Name Role

Hannah Hyzy Paraprofessional
Catherine Pizell Paraprofessional
Tamara Cassidy  Paraprofessional
Chase Munson Technician
RE-HIRE

Name Role

CHANGE OF POSITION

Name New Role
LEAVES
Name Role

Gina Kurdziel Teacher

Board of Education
Bloomingdale, IL
Regular Meeting September 26, 2022

Replacing

School
Erickson
Erickson
Erickson
District

School

School

School
District

School

Hire Date

08/04/2021
01/12/2022
06/21/2021
06/07/2021

First Day

Former Role

Type of Leave
Parental Leave

Start Date  Salary

Effective Date
06/07/2022
08/21/2022
08/23/2022
08/31/2022

Salary

Effective Salary

Effective Return Date

08/22/2022 08/01/2023



