Du Page Elementary School District 13 Board of Education Bloomingdale, IL

Regular Meeting September 26, 2022

FOR ACTION

Subject:	Personnel Report
----------	------------------

NEW HIRES

Name	Role	Replacing	School	Start Date	Salary
Name	11010	replacing	Ochlool	Otall Date	Calaly

RESIGNATIONS/RETIREMENTS

<u>Role</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Hire Date</u>	Effective Date
Paraprofessional	Erickson	08/04/2021	06/07/2022
Paraprofessional	Erickson	01/12/2022	08/21/2022
Paraprofessional	Erickson	06/21/2021	08/23/2022
Technician	District	06/07/2021	08/31/2022
	Paraprofessional Paraprofessional	Paraprofessional Erickson Paraprofessional Erickson Paraprofessional Erickson	Paraprofessional Erickson 08/04/2021 Paraprofessional Erickson 01/12/2022 Paraprofessional Erickson 06/21/2021

RE-HIRE

<u>Name</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>First Day</u>	<u>Salary</u>
-------------	-------------	---------------	------------------	---------------

CHANGE OF POSITION

Nama	Now Dala	Cahaal	Formar Dala	⊏ffo otiv o	Calani
Name	New Role	School	Former Role	Effective	Salarv

LEAVES

<u>Name</u>	<u>Role</u>	<u>School</u>	Type of Leave	<u>Effective</u>	Return Date
Gina Kurdziel	Teacher	District	Parental Leave	08/22/2022	08/01/2023